DiscriptionDiscription UOMUOM MakeMake GSTGST
RateRate

QtyQty RateRate AmountAmount CGSTCGST SGSTSGST TotalTotal

Set Schinder 18% 1 ₹84,000 ₹84,000.00 ₹7,560.00 ₹7,560.00 ₹99,120.00

Amount ₹84,000.00

CGST ₹7,560.00

SGST ₹7,560.00

Discounts ₹0.00

Total (INR) ₹99,120.00

Total (in words) : Ninety Nine Thousand One Hundred Twenty Rupees Only

Authorised Signatory

1. 6 DOL Electrical Panel

6 Dol starter Panel ( 3 HP : 6 nos, 5 HP 2 nos )

63 A 3 pole MCCB (Schindler)incomer : 1no

volt & amp Meter Set (Selec) : 1no

100/5A CT Coil : 3no

MCB SP (Schinder ) : 6 no

16A 3 Pole MPCB OLR control (Schinder) :